
Join us for an exhilarating experience designed exclusively 
for high school students. This opportunity allows those in 
year 11 -13 to discover the art of navigating safely around 
heavy transport vehicles and empowering them to drive 
with confidence on the roads.

Book in now for your slots:
9.00am 
9.45am
10.45am 
11.30am
12.45pm 
1.30pm
2.15pm

27th & 28th  
February 2024
Levels Raceway, Timaru
find out more at www.scrs.org.nz

Proudly supported by  
South Canterbury Road Safety

   

ROAD SAFETY 
TRUCK EXPO


